Rank Competitor(s)

o OB W N P

NEXXICE

Capital Ice

EDGE

Synergy
Synchronicity
Conspiracy Synchro

Club

Burlington Skating Centre
Nepean SC, Inc.

Skate Oakville

Prince Of Wales SC
London SC

Carleton University

Skate Canada

Marion Dyke

Date:

21-Jan-2023

Synchro Series # 3 - January

Leon's Centre

January 21, 2023 to January 22, 2023

Section

ON
ON
ON
NL
ON
ON

10:16:20PM

Open Synchro

Category Result Summary

EP(0.5)
50.73 (1)
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3594 (4)
3118  (5)
2510 (6)
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Points

148.51
121.83
118.44
110.70
98.86
86.32

Kathy Mackowski

Patinage Canada



